EcoLightLED.com
info@EcoLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
SPECIFICATIONS RGB LED Bar Light, Aluminum/Plastic Extrusion 12V - 40”
 PRODUCT NAME RGB LED Bar Light, Aluminum Extrusion w/ Clear Plastic Cover 12V - 40”
 URL Click Here
 SKU SL-HK-RGB-40
 DESCRIPTION  This 40" RGB LED bar light comes housed in rigid aluminum extrusion and clear plastic cover.
Each bar is 40"L x 0.69"W x 0.45"H. With a power output of 3.6W/ft, they are perfect for cove
lighting, movie set, theatre, sign, indoor, outdoor and night club lighting. Every 40" bar can
produce over 16 million different shades and tints of brilliant, vivid color utilizing 48 high qual-
ity 3-in-1 SMD LED chips. Each bar is compatible with all our existing RGB and DMX color
controllers. These RGB bars are 4-Pin, 3 wire common anode with a quick-snap connector for
easy installation of additional bars; both male and female ends. CE & RoHS certified. 50,000hrs
average life. Three screw-down style mounting brackets and one female to 4-pin lead wire
connector included.  A max serial connection of 12m is possible with these rigid aluminum LED
bars. A parallel connection is required if your lighting project needs more than 12m of our
aluminum RGB bars. Non-submersible / non-UV proof.
  DIMENSIONS 40”L x 0.69“W x 0.45”H  (254mm L X 17.5mm W X 11.4mm H)
 LIFESPAN 50,000 Hours
 DC VOLTS 12VDC Constant Voltage
 RATING IP63
 POWER USE 3.6 Watts/ft.
 MAX OUTPUT 10.7W / 892mA (0.892 A)
 CONNECTION TYPE 4 Pin, 3 Loop, Common Anode w/ quick connectors
 WARRANTY 1 Year Manufacturers
SKU Color Size LED Qty LED Type Control
Type
Outdoor
Rating
Beam
Angle
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
Watts
Required
SL-HK-RGB-40 40” x 0.69”RGB 48 RGB or DMX IP65 120˚ 12V 892mA3-in-1 SMD 10.7W
These speci�cation are subject to change without notice. This speci�cation information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.
Copyright © 2010 Eco Light LED